Plaza Hawaii Kai 6770 Hawaii Kai Drive Unit 301, Honolulu 96825 * Plaza Hawaii Kai *
$429,000 * Originally $498,000

Sold Price: $400,000 Sold Date: 04-12-2021 Sold Ratio: 93%
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202028766, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,478 List Date & DOM: 11-09-2020 & 106 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 125,583 Condition: Fair Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 83 Frontage: Building: $372,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $146/2020 Land: $194,400
Total Sq. Ft. 1,561 Neighborhood: Hahaione-lower Total: $567,000
Maint./Assoc. $1,504 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: Covered - 2, Guest Frontage:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: Mountain, Sunset

Public Remarks: Desirable floor plan and excellent square footage. Update this classic Plaza Hawaii Kai residence to your
liking. Priced to sell "as is and ready for your design touches. Parking stalls are conveniently located. Call your Realtor for
additional information. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax
Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.”Land | Avg.||Lanai||Occ.||E||DOM|
|6770 Hawaii Kai Drive 301 |[$429,000][2 & 2/0 |[1,478 | 5290 ][125,583 | $3][83  |[54%[3 ][106 ]



https://www.google.com/maps/place/6770 Hawaii Kai Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=390700010039
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=139070001
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202028766&Region=HawaiiKai&Price=429000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6770 Hawaii Kai Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. t\:z(ejssed nglfjslz;d ?::aels sed Ratio ;Zxo%ele d
|6770 Hawaii Kai Drive 301 5146 | $1,504 | $0 |$194,400 ||$372,600 |[$567,000 ||76% |[1974 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price||SoId Date ||Sold Ratio||0riginal Ratio||SoId Terms|
|6770 Hawaii Kai Drive 301 ||$400,000 | 04-12-2021/93% ||80% || cash |

6770 Hawaii Kai Drive 301 - MLS#: 202028766 - Original price was $498,000 - Desirable floor plan and excellent square
footage. Update this classic Plaza Hawaii Kai residence to your liking. Priced to sell "as is and ready for your design touches.
Parking stalls are conveniently located. Call your Realtor for additional information. Region: Hawaii Kai Neighborhood:
Hahaione-lower Condition: Fair Parking: Covered - 2, Guest Total Parking: 2 View: Mountain, Sunset Frontage: Pool:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,

Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number



https://www.google.com/maps/place/6770 Hawaii Kai Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6770 Hawaii Kai Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6770 Hawaii Kai Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202028766&Region=HawaiiKai&Price=429000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202028766&PropertyType=CND#tax

